
(Girls H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Marshall (2) at Hutchinson (8)
Wright County Conference,  Tuesday, November 12, 2019

950 Harrington Street SW
Hutchinson, Minnesota 

Arena: Burich Arena  Time:  - 
Official Scorer:    Attendance: 
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Hutchinson
Marc Telecky  Coaches

 Starters
01 Hannah Ladwig    Jr  G
03 Marlee Harlander    Jr  D
17 Ellie Bock    So  D
04 Maddy Seifert    Jr  F
05 Laina Berthiaume    Sr  F
09 Hailee Martin    Fr  F

Marshall
Cassi Weiss

 Starters
30 Emma Klenken    Jr  G
11 Shelby Ormberg    So  D
12 Logan Sherman    Sr  D
13 Kalyn DeVlieger    Fr  F
24 Olivia Penske    8th  D
17 Kaitlyn Timm    Jr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
02 Miranda Piehl    So  F
06 Ellie Peterson    So  F
07 Anna Fabel    Jr  F
08 Erin White    Fr  D
10 Katie Ives    So  F
11 Alex Hantge    Sr  F
12 Kohle Fitterer    8th  D
14 Ellie Campbell    Jr  F
17 Ellie Bock    So  D
18 Sabrina Tracy    Sr  F
19 Paige Telecky    Jr  D
20 Britta Johnson    Sr  F
30 Stella Docken    Fr  G

02 Lily Verkinderen    8th  F
05 Grace Bump    8th  D
09 Mikayla Jones    Sr  F
10 Jocelyn Fruin    D
11 Shelby Ormberg    So  D
14 Marin Pederson    8th  F
16 Regan Loft    Fr  F
17 Kaitlyn Timm    Jr  F
18 Kayta Waltz    Fr  F
19 Eliza Holmgren    8th  F
21 Tessa Gannott    So  F
22 Kelsey Kramer    8th  F
23 Mikayla Lorenz    So  F
24 Olivia Penske    8th  D

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

H

M

 Shots on Goal

H

M

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

H

M

 15 

 1 

 4 

 0 

 19 

 8 

 2 

 1 

 15 

 7 

 2 

 1 

 49 

 16 

 8 

 2 

 Penalties  Power Plays

H

M

 2 4:00 2 2:15  0  0  0 

 2 4:00 2 0:15  0  0  0 

H- 01 Hannah Ladwig  

H- 30 Stella Docken  

M- 30 Emma Klenken  

M- 

3 51:00 1 1 8 7 7 6  16  14

3 51:00 15 11 19 17 15 13  49  41

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature Penalties  Goals GWG:  H 20 Britta Johnson   15:40  Per 1

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

H 05 Laina Berthiaume Roughing (2) 1 11:19

M 04 Amilia Barker  interferene(2) 1 11:34

1 12:16 H ES 04 Maddy Seifert 11 Alex Hantge

1 14:05 H ES 05 Laina Berthiaume 09 Hailee Martin

1 15:40 H ES 20 Britta Johnson 18 Sabrina Tracy 11 Alex Hantge

1 16:39 H ES 06 Ellie Peterson 14 Ellie Campbell 19 Paige Telecky

2 0:54 H ES 18 Sabrina Tracy 20 Britta Johnson

M 11 Shelby Ormberg Interference (2) 2 2:46

2 5:53 H ES 04 Maddy Seifert 05 Laina Berthiaume

2 12:53 M ES 17 Kaitlyn Timm 13 Kalyn DeVlieger

H 05 Laina Berthiaume Hooking (2) 3 4:51

3 4:51 M ES 13 Kalyn DeVlieger 17 Kaitlyn Timm

3 6:35 H ES 02 Miranda Piehl 14 Ellie Campbell

3 11:00 H ES 18 Sabrina Tracy 11 Alex Hantge

 End of Game


